Pre- Bid Meeting Attendees – 744-Q2201 CMAR 
Project: PHB 2100 - Public Health Education and Research Building 
Date: February 9, 2022 at 10:30 AM
Location: Virtual (Microsoft Teams)
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	Name
	Company 
	Email 

	Patrick Hogan
	Tellepsen
	phogan@tellepsen.com

	Amber Timmermeyer
	JE Dunn Construction 
	amber.timmermeyer@jedunn.com

	David Deita
	Turner Construction Company 
	ddeita@tcco.com

	Cynthia Harvey-Brown
	Stantec
	Cynthia.Harvey-Brown@stantec.com

	Conrad Hammond
	JE Dunn Construction 
	conrad.hammond@jedunn.com

	 Janelle Blackwell
	Vaughn Construction 
	jblackwell@vaughnconstruction.com

	Sam Sprouse
	Broaddus
	ssprouse@broaddusUSA.com

	Kevin Brettmann
	JE Dunn Construction 
	kevin.brettmann@jedunn.com



